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| OVERVIEW

Discover the art of photo editing with our comprehensive course, where you'll master
essential techniques to enhance images, manipulate colors, and perfect your visual
storytelling. Unleash your creativity and elevate your photography skills through

hands-on lessons in this dynamic and engaging program.

| Pre-Requisites

Basic computer skills and familiarity with photo
editing software.




! Who We Are?

Recon Computer Academy is a cutting-edge technology education company dedicated to
empowering individuals with the skills and knowledge necessary to thrive in the digital age. J§
As a forward-thinking institution, we specialize in providing comprehensive courses and |
training programs that cover a broad spectrum of IT disciplines, including programming,
cybersecurity, data science, and network administration. Our mission is to bridge the gap
between ambition and expertise, offering a dynamic learning environment where
students can acquire hands-on experience and industry-relevant skills from
gasoned professionals.

Why Choose us?

At Recon Computer Academy, we understand the ever-evolving nature of
technology, and our curriculum is designed to stay ahead of the curve.
Whether you are a beginner looking to embark on a tech career or a
professional seeking to enhance your skill set, our team of experienced
instructors is committed to fostering a supportive and collaborative
learning community. With a focus on practical, real-world applications, we
aim to equip our students with the tools they need to excel in the fast-paced
and competitive landscape of the tech industry.
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Bl Photo Editing Course

| Course Introducation

Introduction

Introduction to Adobe Photoshop
Introduction to Corel Draw
Introduction to Canvas

Course Overview

Canva

Introduction to Canva
Edit Photos

Create a Photo

Crop or Flip

Filters and Effects
Custom Elements

Corel Draw

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.

Introduction Of Coreldraw

Understanding bitmaps and vector Graphics
Basic of CorelDraw

Different Tools in CorelDraw

Free Transform

Artistic Media

Drawing Shapes

Graph Paper

| Adobe Photoshop cs

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.

Introduction to Adobe Photoshop CS
Background Removal

Pen Marking

Dodge & Burn

Perspective Distortion

Brightness & Contrast

Patching & Blending

Colour & Gradient Overlays
Advanced Type Editing
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Gontact Us:

Call or WhatsApp
+91-7303782774 | 011-49957220

Email Id
enquiry@reconcomputeracademy.com

Address:
Street No. 08, Plot No. 308,
Main Market Sant Nagar
Burari ,Delhi - 110084

Website:
www.reconcomputeracademy.com




